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SUINBINING

SKU-6598M

215W Solar PV Panel

e Mono Crystalline

e Shade Tolerant

« 3MMTemperedGlass

e HeavyDutyBlack Aluminum Frame

+ JunctionBox with Short Fused Cable

. Connectin SeriesorParallel

e FullyWeatherproof

e 25 year Limited Warranty

Specifications

Type

Maximum Power (Pm)
Voltage Pmax (Vmp)
Current Pmax (Imp)

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
Short Circuit Current (Isc)

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

Operating Temperature
Application Class
Dimensions

Weight

STC:1000W, 25°C, AM1.5

Monocrystalline 42 Cells
215W

23.0V

9.35A

28.29V

9.91A

1000vVDC

15A

-40°C ~+85°C
A-Class
1480x670x30mm

9.55Kg
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Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice





