

## 215W Solar PV Panel

- **Mono Crystalline**
- **Shade Tolerant**
- **3MM Tempered Glass**
- **Heavy Duty Black Aluminum Frame**
- **Junction Box with Short Fused Cable**
- **Connect in Series or Parallel**
- **Fully Weatherproof**
- **25 year Limited Warranty**



<b>Specifications</b>	STC:1000W, 25°C, AM1.5
Type	Monocrystalline 42 Cells
Maximum Power (Pm)	215W
Voltage Pmax (Vmp)	23.0V
Current Pmax (Imp)	9.35A
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)	28.29V
Short Circuit Current (Isc)	9.91A
Maximum System Voltage	1000VDC
Maximum Series Fuse Rating	15A
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~+85°C
Application Class	A-Class
Dimensions	1480x670x30mm
Weight	9.55Kg